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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Pharmacology

Parenteral Dosages
In-Class

Clinical Pass offs
	Pharmacology

Pediatric Dosages
In-Class

Clinical Pass offs
	Clinical Pass offs

	Clinical Pass offs
Career Health Display Due
HOSA 4-5
	U of U 

School

Of 

Medicine 

Field Trip
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	MA 11-10/MT-8

Digestive System Lecture
Clinical Pass offs
	Clinical Pass offs
	Clinical Pass offs
ARUP Blood Drive
10-3
	MA 11-7/MT-7

Respiratory System Test Review
Clinical Pass offs
HOSA 4-5

HOSA 4-5
	MA 11-7/MT-7 

Respiratory System Test
Clinical Pass offs
Valentine’s Day Boutique
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Presidents' Day

No School
	Clinical Pass offs

	Clinical Pass offs
	MA 11-9/MT 6

Immune System Test Review

Clinical Pass offs
HOSA 4-5
	MA 11-9/MT 6

Immune System Test

Clinical Pass offs

	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	MA 19 
Demo Video 

In-Class Ambulation Video
MA 16 

Diagnostic Testing Test Review
	MA 19

In-Class Demos

Wheel Chair, Walker, Crutches, Cane
MA 16 Diagnostic Testing Test
	Pharmacology Quiz
Clinical Pass offs


	MA 17 Minor Surgical Procedures Test Review
Clinical Pass offs


	MA 17 Minor Surgical Procedures Test
Clinical Pass offs


	

	28
	29
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	MA 18 Medication Administration Test Review
Clinical Pass offs
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